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Posted Speed Limits

Posted speed limits information from 
City of Santa Clarita-Traffic DIvision (Feb. 2013)
Street centerlines from Rand McNally,
Updated by City of Santa Clarita GIS.
(Copyright 2016).
The City of Santa Clarita does not warrant
the accuracy of the data and assumes no
liability for any errors or omissions. 
Q:\PROJECTS\Master\Speed\mxd\speed.mxd

¯
0.5 0 0.50.25 Miles

Posted Speed Limits
25 MPH
30 MPH
35 MPH
40 MPH
45 MPH
50 MPH
55 MPH

Parks
Schools
City Boundary
Santa Clara River


